
March 13th, 2015 
 
 
Dear Chair Justin Lardinois, (Article III, Section A, 11, d) 
 
 
As the elected Crown representative, it is my duty under Article III Section A of the SUA 
constitution to outline all the events, planning, activities, and suggestions in this quarter’s 
representative report. 
 
 
Monthly update on events of the college/organization: 
 
 
Marvel Universe Karaoke College Night 
Mystery Movie Night 
Valentine’s Day Crafts/Card Making 
Lunar New Year Dinner 
Crown/Merrill Semi-Formal 
Murder Mystery Dinner 
Slugs on Skates 

02/04/15 
02/06/15 
02/13/15 
02/19/15 
02/27/15 
02/28/15 
02/28/15 

Completed 
Completed 
Completed 
Completed 
Completed 
Completed 
Completed  

   
 
February review areas of improvements: 

• I would like to see the space be more welcoming to those who come to meetings 
and do not know Roberts Rules. 

• I would also like to see representatives be more respectful to guests that come into 
our space.  
 

In conclusion, I provide this summary as my detailed report for February 2015. If you 
have any questions, feel free to contact me. 
 
Respectfully, 
 
 
Aykezar Adil  
Crown College SUA Representative 
 
 
Cc:  Crown College 

Student Union Assembly 
 Undergraduate Student Association 
 
	  


