March 13th, 2015

Dear Chair Justin Lardinois, (Article III, Section A, 11, d)

As the elected Crown representative, it is my duty under Article III Section A of the SUA constitution to outline all the events, planning, activities, and suggestions in this quarter's representative report.

Monthly update on events of the college/organization:

Marvel Universe Karaoke College Night	02/04/15	Completed
Mystery Movie Night	02/06/15	Completed
Valentine's Day Crafts/Card Making	02/13/15	Completed
Lunar New Year Dinner	02/19/15	Completed
Crown/Merrill Semi-Formal	02/27/15	Completed
Murder Mystery Dinner	02/28/15	Completed
Slugs on Skates	02/28/15	Completed

February review areas of improvements:

- I would like to see the space be more welcoming to those who come to meetings and do not know Roberts Rules.
- I would also like to see representatives be more respectful to guests that come into our space.

In conclusion, I provide this summary as my detailed report for February 2015. If you have any questions, feel free to contact me.

Respectfully,

Aykezar Adil Crown College SUA Representative

Cc: Crown College

Student Union Assembly Undergraduate Student Association